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PORT OF VANCOUVER
COMMODITIES REPORT

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022

VESSELS CALLS

PACommodity.r

BERTH 02 2 4
BERTH 03 3 15
BERTH 04 2 5
BERTH 05 3 21
BERTH 07 3 15
BERTH 08 4 17
BERTH 09 0 2
BERTH 10 3 15
ELEVATOR 8 48
VAN LANDIN 2 6
TOTAL VESSEL CALLS 30 148

INBOUND QUANTITIES

MAY MONTH TO DATE

ACTUAL /UOM

GENERAL
Aluminum 10,787.27 MIT
Automobiles 5,996.00 UNIT
Steel 11,680.41 MIT
Steel Slab 0.00 M/T
Sodium Sulphite 0.00 M/T
Windmills 10,213.24 MIT

OTHER DOCKS
Jet Fuel

Sodium Hydroxide

TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES GENERAL

0.00 BARREL
10,395.77 MIT

TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES OTHER

TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TONNAGE

M/T CONVERSION

10,787.270
8,994.000
11,680.410
0.000
0.000
10,213.240

41,674.920

0.000
10,395.770

10,395.770

52,070.690

ACTUAL /UOM

28,459.88
26,707.00
96,909.91
87,309.05

3,003.67
20,993.62

299,593.79
102,098.12

MAY YEAR TO DATE
M/T CONVERSION

MIT 28,459.880
UNIT 40,060.500
MIT 96,909.910
MIT 87,309.050
MIT 3,003.670
MIT 20,993.620

276,736.630
BARREL 38,467.843
MIT 102,098.120

140,565.963
417,302.593

OUTBOUND

DRY BULK

Bentonite
Copper

MAY MONTH TO DATE

QUANTITIES ACTUAL /UOM
19,783.37 MI/T
20,361.26 MI/T

TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES DRY BULK

GENERAL
Lumber 0.00 MBF
Pulp 0.00 M/T
Scrap Metal - HMS 21,000.00 M/T
Scrap Metal-Other 3,150.00 MIT

Scrap Metal

38,850.00 M/T

TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES GENERAL

M/T CONVERSION

19,783.370
20,361.260

40,144.630

0.000
0.000
21,000.000
3,150.000
38,850.000

63,000.000

ACTUAL / UOM

65,372.95
102,546.42

1,007.90
11,244.95
52,500.00

3,150.00

101,850.00

MAY YEAR TO DATE
M/T CONVERSION

M/T 65,372.950
M/IT 102,546.420

167,919.370
MBF 1,508.625
M/IT 11,244.950
M/T 52,500.000
M/IT 3,150.000
M/T 101,850.000

170,253.575
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OTHER DOCKS

Corn 65,103.54 M/T 65,103.540 662,878.93 M/IT 662,878.930
Jet Fuel 44,037.68 BARREL 5,654.438 177,767.26 BARREL 22,825.316
Sorghum 269,424.04 MIT 269,424.040 421,174.13 M/IT 421,174.130
SoyBeans 0.00 M/T 0.000 265,685.55 M/IT 265,685.550
Wheat/Grain 150,685.68 M/T 150,685.680 1,125,282.87 M/IT 1,125,282.870
TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES OTHER 490,867.698 2,497,846.796

TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES 594,012.328 2,836,019.741
TOTAL PORT TONNAGE INBOUND 52,070.690 417,302.593
TOTAL PORT TONNAGE OUTBOUND 594,012.328 2,836,019.741

TOTAL TONNAGE 646,083.018 3,253,322.334



